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
Uncertain? Free pregnancy test-
ing. Confidential = services
CRCPC, 234-7340.

FOR DINNER AFTER graduation
come to Ferrara’s of Little ltaly,
125 S. Pugh Street. Cali now for
reservations. 234-0438.

. FOR SECRETARIES WEEK- bal-
loon bouquets, delivery avail-
able. Party & Wedding Corner.
238-6235.

LOWEST PRICES ON color film
developing. 12-exposure, $2.99;
15-exposure, $3.99; 24-exposure,
$4.99; 36-exposure only $6.95.
One day service. General photo.
325 East Beaver, 237-0011.

PREGNANT- DEAR MOTHER in
need. Consider adoption, place
your child, resolve your conflict.
Call collect. 1- (717)-824.4452, We
can help you.

PSU COMPATIBLE TERMINALS.
Now 1200 baud-available! Try our
low rates. ACORN, 232 S. Allen,
238-6021.

RENT 3 MOVIES, PLAYER, 3
days, only $19.95. Over 800 titles!
ACORN, 232 S. Allen, 238-6021.

TELEVISION RENTALS, COLOR

or B & W, long or short term, low-

rates. ACORN, 232 8. Allen, 238-
6021.

UNITED STATES MARINE Corps
Undergraduate Officer Pro:
grams. Freshmen and Sopho-
mores get in shape this summer
while seeing if you have what it
takes to be a Marine Corps Offi-
cer. You'|l be paid approximately
$217.34 a week, plus room,
board, and travel. Ask about tu-
ition assistance, student loan
deferments, free civilian flight
lessons, aviation guarantees,
and high starting salaries. Equal
opportunity. For more informa-
tion, call (814) 237-8578 today and
ask for SSgt. Rupp or Capt.
Hough.

LOOKING FOR AVON fuller
brush? Giiis for mothers, fa-
thers, grads. Sensational sum-
mer products. Diane 238-8505.

LARGE 2 BR furnished apart-
ment for summer. 4/5 people.
Alexander Court, $795/month,
call 231-0916.

ONE HUNDRED DOLLARS free
-gasoline from Uni-Mart if you
rent an apartment at Foster Ave.
by May 31, 1987 call us for de-
tails. Associated Reality 234-
2382

RESIDENTIAL ATMOSPHERE.
FREE parking. 1 and 2 bedrms.,
$425 to $460 plus utilities. 234-
6004.

TIRED OF THE noise of down-
‘town apartments? Cramped
space at soaring costs isn't your
idea of an ideal place to live?
Then check the Highland Tower.
At last an apartment building for

graduate students and profes-

sionals who desire a small, quiet,
modern apartment with all ame-
nities. Located in the heart of
downtown State College, High-
land Tower is devoted to a quiet
residential atmosphere. Free
parking. 1 and 2 bedrooms, $425
to $460 plus utilities. 234-6004.

VERY LARGE ONE bedroom
apartment next to ‘campus for
three people. Ten foot ceilings,
hardwood floors, bay window,
front porch, and heat included in
a small building. Fall start. 237-
3000 leave message.

3 BEDROOM APARTMENT near

Nittany Mall. $425 plus heat. 238-
2431. ’

. 3BR TOWNHOUSE SIX blocks to

campus. August lease, 12 month
.$625 plus utilities. 238-4408.

~ '2BR APT. NEAR campus, $575,

2br apt., 16 blks, $395; 1br apt., 16
blks, $295; 1br apt. 2 biks, fur-
nished, non-smoker only, June,
$395 plus; Private rooms, quiet
non-smoking women only, fur-
nished. 238-4408.

2,3 BEDROOM APARTMENTS—
2/3 mile to campus-very large-9
1/2 and 12 month leases. Great
prices. Call 238-3153. Leave mes-
sage. .

2, 3, BEDROOM apartments- 2/3
mile to campus- very large- 9 1/2
and 12 month leases. Great
prices Call 238-3153, leave mes-

ATTRACTIVELY Furnished, one-
bedroom, wikitchenette, private.
Includes: utilities, microwave,
laundry, cable, parking, walk to
PSU. Summer . $175/mo summer.
Quiet home witwo. Female.
238-7587,6-10pm

FALL/SPRING FOR males, swim-
ming pool, 3 blocks to campus,
meals, furnished doubles. 234-
3291.

FOR RENT 1987-88 school year: 1
bedroom furnished with micro-
wave, balcony, occupancy for 2:
University Towers. $400/month
plus electricity. Call 234-2804.

FREE MONTHS RENT: Female to
share spacious 3 room apt. 3
blocks from campus/ microwave,
cable, laundry facilities, fur-
nished. Available May-August
Pay only 3 months, $110/month.
Call 238-7487

FURNISHED ROOMS WITH

AAA AMBASSADOR APT. sum-
mer sublet 1-3 people, A/C, mi-
crowave, more! Price negotiable.
Call 234-1203.

AAAA SUMMER SUBLET. Own-
room in large well kept house
close to campus. Inexpensive
rent/cable/washer and dryer. 237-
5454, N

A GROOVY HOUSE w/your own
bdrm. Cheap! 3 blocks - campus
free utilities/steak dinner 234-
3709.

A LARGE COMFORTABLE 2 BR
summer sublet for 2-3 females. 2
blocks from campus, parking
available. Rent negotiable. 238-
7384,

ALEXANDER COURT SUMMER
sublet: $125.00/month per per-
son. Single or double occupancy.
237-1819.

APARTMENT IN HOUSE. 2-4 peo-
ple for farge 2 bedroom. $90 each
per month. Utilities included.
Great location. Backporch. 234-
1527.

AVAILABLE MAY TO August:’

One female; remodeled apart-
ment; cable, utilities included;
rent negotiable; Tammy 234.
6209.

BEST LOCATION LARGE two
bedroom, alc, well furnished,
Half block from Gaff, Saloon, G-
Man, and campus. Price Negotia-
ble, call 237-8537. .

BRIARWOOD 2-BEDROO

APARTMENT spaclous, free.

parking, HBO/MAX option, rent

negotiable. Fall option. Call 231-°

8235,

BRIARWOOD SUBLET. EFFI-
CIENCY for one or two. Spa-
clous, free pool and parking.
Frequent bus routes. Rent nego-
tiable. 234-0953.

EXCELLENT SUMMER SUBLET
one block from campus. Down-
town, newly remodeled. One or
two females. Price negotiable.
231-8868. Ask for Heather.

E. COLLEGE MALE roommate.
Rent negotiable. Excellent loca-
tion across from Old Main. 234.
4660.

FABULOUS SUMMER SUBLET!
Own room in furnished town-
house extras! 238-5140 after
6pm,females.

FALL OPTION, OWN room, 1/2
block from campus. Nice remod-
eled house. $175/mo. (neg.) In-
cludes all utilities. Females: 234-
2496.

FEMALE NEEDED TO share one
bedroom apartment at Parkway
Plaza. Air conditioning, pool, uti-
lities included. Rent negotiable.
Call Karen 237-4164.

FOR RENT: LARGE, 2 - bedroom,
1 1/2 bath apartment in Hetzel
Plaza, 500 E. College Ave. beauti-
fully furnished, 10 or 12 month
lease avatilable. Rent $750/mo.
Call 234-2025.

FOR RENT: SUBLET for summer
semester. 1 bedroom, furnished-
College Ave. University Towers
$350/month plus electricity. Call
234-2804,

FREE MAY RENT. Downtown
Studio apirtment Includes all
utilities: AC, cable, balcony. 238-
4743,

CHEAP SUBLET GURANTEED
GOOD LOCATION! On East Col-
lege for 1/2 persons. Rent nego-
tiable. Call 231-1434 anytime!

GRAD/ PROF APT. available May
18, Fall'option. 1 BR, 5 blocks to
campus. Includes heat, hot wa-
ter, parking. Very quiet. Call
Joyce 237-1490 evenings; John
B. 238-0883 days.

GREAT FOR SUMMER! Private
pool, 5 minutes to campus, fur-
nished singles/doubles. Parking,

kitchen use, coed floors at Fra-*

ternity. 234-3291 after 4.

GREAT SUMMER SUBLET: The
Lofts large, one bedroom, com-
pletely furnished, air-condition-
ing, dishwasher, free parking and

optional bus pass. All utilities-

included. Rent very negotiable.
Call 231-0835.

LARGE EFFICIENCY FOR 1 or 2
people. One block from campus,
rent negotiable 231-0135.

NEWLY FURNISHED, CAR-
PETED 2 bedroom apt. available
for summer sublet. Great loca-
tion, mid town. Rent negotiable.
Call 234-8878. :

OBRIAN PLACE, SUMMER sub-
let. 2-3 girls to share bedroom in
2-bedroom apartment. Dishwash-
er, microwave, air-condition.
Price negotiable. 237-8551.

PARKWAY PLAZA SUBLET quiet
furnished studio apartment avail-
able May 1. Adjoining rec room,
like having living room with mi-
crowave, rent includes swim club
membership, AIC, and all utili-
ties. Close to shopping, schools,
bus route, and downtown. Alice:
238-3432 9-5 regarding 111A,

PEPPERMILL. HALF OF one bed-

room. Free parking, utilities, ca-,

ble, A.C. $300/Summer. Dave.
237-8970. '

- PROFIGRAD SUBLET — one

bedroom unfurnished apartment,
walking distance to campus.
$325/month. June's rent/electric
free. Judy, 865-0984, 234-9644,
234-2257. Avallable 6/1.

SOUTHGATE, TOWNHOUSE
SUMMER sublet own room. Fur-
nished, washer, dryer, dishwash-
er. Price negotiable. Call Michele
237-5661. :

SUBLET: BEAUTIFUL BEAVER
Hill apartment, $300 for summer,
non-smoking female. Call Tanya
at 237:7691. '

SUBLET: CEDARBROOK - FE-
MALES; one bdrm.; furnished;
balcony; air-conditioned. Rent
negotiable- 1/2 May free. Start
May 11-Aug 17. Ask for Sandy or
Melinda 237-1677.

Summer Sublet Alexander Court.
2.Bdrm  air-conditioning, dish-
washer, 1-block from campus.
Call 862-0715.

SUMMER SUBLET - ONE male
needed. Own room. Rent nego-
tiable, includes all utilities! Call
Rick 238-0437.

SUMMER SUBLET CEDAR-
BROOK 1-2 people $700 entire
summer($120/mo.) all utilities
and AIC incl. 867-2064 or 231-
8842,

SUMMER SUBLET PENN TOW-
ERS EFFICIENCY all utilities,
AIC, completely furnished, two

persons $100 Each. Call 237-0846 '8

Evenings.

SUMMER SUBLET UP to 6 fe-
males needed for targe Universi-
ty Gateway apartment. Rent
negotiable, 237-6337.

SUMMER SUBLETS: 1, 2, 3 bed-
room apartments for as low as
$195 per month. 1 mile from
campus. Call 238-3153 leave mes-
sage if no answer.

SUMMER SUBLET, ALL utilities.
Pool, bus pass, parking.
$110/month. Mark, 238-8098.
SUMMER SUBLET, 2 females, 1
bedroom, Beaver Hill. Price ne-
gotiable. Call collect, evenings,
(412)793-9217. Laura.

YARGH! OWN ROOM in house

SUMMER SUBLET WITH Fall op-
tion. Own room in nice house on
Easterly Pkwy, $100/month.
Avallable June 1. Call Joe 865-
1150,238-1707.

SUMMER SUBLET OWN bed-
room in nice house, May-August.
Price negotiable. Ron or Julie
234-3213,

SUMMER SUBLET X-LARGE 2
bedroom, 1 block from campus,
microwave, dishwasher, balcony,
alc, color tv, VCR, price negotia-
ble, 238-7984.

SUMMER SUBLET. HUGE two
bedroom apartment with spa-
clous living room. Rent negotia-
ble. Call 231-8599.

SUMMER SUBLET 2 Bedrooms, 2
Full Bathrooms, Furnished, A/C,
Microwave, College Ave., 1-6
People. 234-3838.

SUMMER SUBLET: BEAVER Pla-
2a, one block from campus, 1-4
needed, rent negotiable, air con-
ditioned. Call Mike 862-1296.

Summer Sublet! Cheap Price!
Entire floor of house. Must get
rid of! Call Emery 238-6251

AAAA SUMMER SUBLET. House,
2 blocks/campus. Ownroom, fur-
nished. $110/month negotia-
ble.862-1916, 862-6900

SUMMER SUBLET! GREAT beall

one or two people call Emery
238-6251.

3 BEDROOM APT., downtown,
$120, 3-5 people, 6/1/87 to 8/15/87
partially furnished, Laura 234-
9833 WOow!

ONE NON—SMOKING ROO-
MATE needed. Three blocks from
campus, $155/mo. Tika 234-7328.
Angela 862-6174 leave message.

ROOMATE WANTED TO share
two bedroom apartment, Penn
Tower Call Eric or Chris 862-
5739.

ROOMMATES NEEDED TO share
2 bedroom, 1 1/2 bathroom apart-
ment for § people in Hetzel Plaza
for 87-88. $155/mo. Call 862-25686.

Summer roommate wanted. Own
room, laundry, pool, on bus line.
Rent negotiable. Some vices tol-
erated. Call Chip 234-1326 or 863-
0926.

for summer; 2 blocks from cam- _

pus; non-smoker, May 10th-Aug.
20th; $300.00 for entire summer;
Dave 238-7801.

DON'T MISS THE BOAT!

We're experts in helping you connect with the
right condominium. When it comes to
renting, come to Associated Realty. .. the
pros with the Condo Connection. Efficiencies
and one-bedrooms still-available. I

Condo
Connection

Studio Living — Great Locations
Ambassador House
Barcroft Building
'One Bedrooms—Downtown & Spacious

Foster Ave. Apts

Beaver Terrace

Amenara Plaza

University Towers

Penn Towers

Hetzel Plaza

- Associated Realty

456 East Beaver Avenue, State College, PA 16801

(814) 234-2382

e family clothesline

MR, BRI

cooking. Available summer and y

fall. Close to campus. 355-0230.

GRAD PROF. 3 bdrm near cam-
pus. Own room includes heat-
JIAC, cable. Year lease $250
month 238-4815. :

GREAT! OWN ROOM in town-
house beginning Fall Semester
extras! 238-5140 after 6pm, fe-
males.

NEEDED: TWO FEMALES to
share one large bedroom condo.
Microwave, dishwasher, newly
furnished, a/c. 237-5866.

OWN ROOM, FALL Spring '87,
$146/mo. 2 blocks to campus,
College Ave., unfurnished. Char-
isse, 238-8945.

SMALL EFF. APT. (furnished), 3§
Boalsburg area, $250.00 & utili- §
ties. Available June 1. 466-7207,

after 3:30 pm.

1 BEDROOM HOUSE (Boalsburg
Area) 325.00 & utilities. Available
June 1, 466-7207 after 3:30 pm.

AAAAAHH APARTMENT SUM- BN
MER sublet great location across |
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